State Agency Managing for Results Coordinator Roster (Updated March 2020)

Agency Name

Baltimore City Community College

Board of Public Works

Board of Public Works

Canal Place Preservation and Development Authority
Comptroller of Maryland

Department of Aging

Department of Agriculture

Department of Budget and Management

Department of Commerce

Department of General Services

Department of Housing and Community Development
Department of Human Services

Department of Information Technology

Department of Juvenile Services

Department of Labor Licensing and Regulation
Department of Natural Resources

Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services
Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services
Department of the Environment

Department of the Environment

Department of Veterans Affairs

Governor's Grants Office

Governor's Office of Community Initiatives
Governor's Office of Community Initiatives
Governor's Office of Crime Control and Prevention

Governor’s Office of Small, Minority and Women Business Affairs

Health Care Alt. Dis Resolution
Historic St. Mary's City Commission
Labor Relations Board

Maryland 529

Maryland Commission on Civil Rights
Maryland Department of Disabilities
Maryland Department of Health
Maryland Department of Health
Maryland Department of Health
Maryland Department of Health
Maryland Department of Health
Maryland Department of Planning
Maryland Department of Transportation
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Donal
James
John
Deidra
Dennis
Pamela
Eric
Carissa
Christine
Wyllie
Bernice
Christa
Melissa
John
Michael
James
Jay
Angelina
Sue
Terri
Peter
Jennifer
Shameka
Agnes
Jeffrey
Alison
Debora
Douglas
Erica Lell
Erin
Nicolette
Elizabeth
Nick
Margaret
Corey
Webster
Avi

Jeff
Michelle

Last Name
Christian
Point Du Jour
Gontrum
Ritchie
Krysiak
Sidle

Von Paris
Ralbovsky
Rose
Tchantchou
Mensah
Linton
Leaman
Irvine
Harrison
McKitrick
Miller
Guarino

Battle-McDonald

Wilson
Pantzer
Colton
Littles
Smith
Zuback
Tavik
Trotz
Hunter
Snipes
Layton
Young
Hall
Napolitano
Blasi
Carpenter
Ye
Glenner
Cann
Martin

E-mail Address
dchristian@bccc.edu
james.pointdujour@maryland.gov
john.gontrum@maryland.gov
deidra.ritchie@maryland.gov
dkrysiak@comp.state.md.us
pamela.sidle@maryland.gov
eric.vonparis@maryland.gov
carissa.ralbovsky@maryland.gov
christine.rose@maryland.gov
wyllie.tchantchou@maryland.gov
bernice.mensah@maryland.gov
christa.linton@maryland.gov
melissa.leaman@maryland.gov
john.irvine@maryland.gov
michael.harrison@maryland.gov
jamesw.mckitrick@maryland.gov
jay.miller@maryland.gov
angelina.guarino1@maryland.gov

sue.battle-mcdonald@maryland.gov

terria.wilson@maryland.gov
peter.pantzer@maryland.gov
jennifer.colton@maryland.gov
shameka.littles@maryland.gov
agnes.smith@maryland.gov
jeffrey.zuback@maryland.gov
alison.tavik@maryland.gov
debora.trotz@maryland.gov
dmhunter@smcm.edu
erica.snipes@maryland.gov
elayton@maryland529.org
nicolette.young@maryland.gov
elizabeth.hall2@maryland.gov
nick.napolitano1@maryland.gov
margaret.blasi@maryland.gov
corey.carpenter@maryland.gov
webster.ye@maryland.gov
avi.glenner@maryland.gov
jeffrey.cann@maryland.gov
mmartin@mdot.state.md.us

Business Phone

410-462-7788
410-260-7717
410-260-7335
301-724-3655
410-260-7807
410-767-2116
410-841-5845
410-260-6616
410-767-6350
410-767-7730
301-429-7446
410-767-7644
410-260-9637
410-230-3238
410-230-6008
410-260-8112
410-339-5021
410-339-5000
410-537-4111
410-537-4155
410-260-3867
410-697-9648
410-697-9272
410-697-9278
410-697-9344
410-697-9604
410-767-8207
240-895-4970
410-260-7291
443-769-1031
410-767-8564
410-767-3652
410-767-5195
410-767-6483
410-767-2012
410-767-6481
410-767-6074
410-767-4544
410-865-1285


mailto:deidra.ritchie@maryland.gov
mailto:pamela.sidle@maryland.gov
mailto:christine.rose@maryland.gov
mailto:christa.linton@maryland.gov
mailto:jay.miller@maryland.gov
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Agency Name

Maryland Energy Administration
Maryland Environmental Services
Maryland Food Center Authority
Maryland Health Benefit Exchange
Maryland Higher Education Commission

Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems
Maryland Institute for Emergency Medical Services Systems

Maryland Insurance Administration
Maryland Public Broadcasting Commission
Maryland School for the Deaf

Maryland Stadium Authority

Maryland State Archives

Maryland State Board of Contract Appeals
Maryland State Department of Education
Maryland State Library Agency

Maryland State Police

Maryland State Police

Maryland Tax Court

Maryland Technology Development Corporation
Military Department

Morgan State University

Office of Administrative Hearings

Office of the Attorney General

Office of the Deaf and Hard of Hearing
Office of the People's Counsel

Office of the Public Defender

Office of the Secretary of State

Office of the State Prosecutor

Property Tax Assessment Appeals Boards
Public Service Commission

St. Mary's College of Maryland

State Board of Elections

State Commission on Criminal Sentencing Policy
State Department of Assessments and Taxation
State Ethics Commission

State Lottery and Gaming Control Agency
State Retirement Agency

State Treasurer's Office

Subsequent Injury Fund

Agency Code |First Name
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R15
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D15A05.24
R0OO
R11
W00
W00
C85
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D50
R13
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D11
C91
C80
D16
C82
E80
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R14
D38
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E50
D15A05.06
E75
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Jenn
Michael
Angela
Tony
Barbara
Jeannie
John
Nancy
Suzanne
Tara
David
Nassir
Mike
Debra
Irene
Paul

Jon

John T.
Ann
Kelly
Kassandra
Danara
Beverly
Kelby
Bill
Cathy
Fred
Genie
Julie
David
Anne Marie
Michelle
David
Christina
Darlene
Angela
Van
Bernadette
Rose

Last Name
Gallicchio
Harris
Hopkins
Arminger
Schmertz
Abramson
New
Grodin
Schwertman
Holloway
Raith
Rezvan
Carnahan
Lichter
Padilla
Abell
Arminger
Hearn
Pulley
Hammond
Grogan
Harvell
Pivec
Brick
Fields
Copper
Smalls
Gunthrop
Greene
Collins
Brady
Holland
Soule
Trotta
Brocki
Jones
Lewis
Benik
Hunt

E-mail Address
jenn.gallicchio@maryland.gov
mharr@menv.com
ahopkins@mfca.info
tony.armiger@maryland.gov
barbara.schmertz@maryland.gov
jabramson@miemss.org
jnew@miemss.org
nancy.grodin@maryland.gov
suzanne.schwertman@mpt.org
tara.holloway@msd.edu
draith@mdstad.com
nassir.rezvan@maryland.gov
michael.carnahan@maryland.gov
debra.lichter@maryland.gov
irene.padilla@maryland.gov
paul.abell@maryland.gov
jon.armiger@maryland.gov
jack.hearn@maryland.gov
apulley@tedco.md
kelly.hammond2@maryland.gov
kassandra.grogan@morgan.edu
danara.harvell2@maryland.gov
bpivec@oag.state.md.us
kelby.brick@maryland.gov
william.fields@maryland.gov
ccopper@opd.state.md.us
frederick.smalls@maryland.gov
genie.gunthrop@maryland.gov
julie.greene@maryland.gov
david.collins@maryland.gov
ambrady@smcm.edu
shelly.holland@maryland.gov
dsoule@umd.edu
christina.trotta1l@maryland.gov
darlene.brocki@maryland.gov
angelaa.jones1@maryland.gov
vlewis@sra.state.md.us
bbenik@treasurer.state.md.us
rhunt@mdsif.state.md.us

Business Phone

410-537-4069
410-729-8214
410-236-5528
410-547-1816
410-767-3094
410-706-3192
410-706-3977
410-468-2002
410-581-4030
301-360-2055
410-333-1560
410-260-6481
410-767-8227
410-767-4694
667-219-4801
410-653-4253
410-653-4480
410-767-4830
410-715-4168
410-234-3818
443-885-4478
410-229-4112
410-576-6442
443-552-0444
410-767-8153
410-767-8465
410-260-3853
410-321-4067
240-420-5383
410-767-8070
240-895-2103
410-269-2877
301-403-2707
410-767-3075
410-260-7770
410-230-8679
410-625-5655
410-260-7080
410-527-4017
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Agency Name

Teachers and State Employees Supplemental Retirement
Uninsured Employers' Fund

University System of Maryland

Workers' Compensation Commission

Agency Code |First Name

G50
C96
R30
C98

Debra
Andrew
Anthony
James

Last Name
Roberts
Anderson
Foster
Moore

E-mail Address
debra.roberts@maryland.gov
andrew.anderson@maryland.gov
afoster@usmd.edu
jmoore@wcc.state.md.us

Business Phone
410-767-8715
410-321-4136
301-445-1912
410-864-5257



